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Categories

1 Food

2 Food at home

3 Cereals & bakery products
3 Cereals & bakery products
4 Cereals & cereal products

4 Bakery products

3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs
4 Beef

4 Pork

4 Poultry

4 Fish & seafood

4 Other meats

4 Eggs

1 Food

2 Food out of home
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Categorie 1
1 Food

1 Food

1 Food

1 Food

1 Food

1 Food

1 Food

1 Food

1 Food

1 Food

1 Food

1 Food

1 Food

1 Housing

Categorie 2

Food at home
Food at home
Food at home
Food at home
Food at home
Food at home
Food at home
Food at home
Food at home
Food at home
Food at home
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Food out of home

Categorie 3

3 Cereals & bakery products
3 Cereals & bakery products
3 Cereals & bakery products
3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs
3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs
3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs
3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs
3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs
3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs
3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs

Categorie 4

4 Cereals & cereal products
4 Bakery products

4 Beef

4 Pork

4 Poultry

4 Fish & seafood
4 Qther meats

4 Eggs

Category Expenditures
3569.5
2142
301
105.5
195.5
442
108.5
77
84
75
66

31.5 )



