Table 1

	А	В	С	D
1				
2	Categories			
3	1 Food			
4	2 Food at home			
5	3 Cereals & bakery products			
6	3 Cereals & bakery products			
7	4 Cereals & cereal products			
8	4 Bakery products			
9	3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs			
10	4 Beef			
11	4 Pork			
	4 Poultry			
	4 Fish & seafood			
	4 Other meats			
	4 Eggs			
	1 Food			
	2 Food out of home			
18				
19				

Table 2

20					
21					
22					
23 Categorie 1	Categorie 2	Categorie 3	Categorie 4	Category Expenditures	
24 1 Food				3569.5	
25 1 Food	2 Food at home			2142	
26 1 Food	2 Food at home	3 Cereals & bakery products		301	
27 1 Food	2 Food at home	3 Cereals & bakery products	4 Cereals & cereal products	105.5	
28 1 Food	2 Food at home	3 Cereals & bakery products	4 Bakery products	195.5	
29 1 Food	2 Food at home	3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs		442	
30 1 Food	2 Food at home	3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs	4 Beef	108.5	
31 1 Food	2 Food at home	3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs	4 Pork	77	
32 1 Food	2 Food at home	3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs	4 Poultry	84	
33 1 Food	2 Food at home	3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs	4 Fish & seafood	75	
34 1 Food	2 Food at home	3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs	4 Other meats	66	
35 1 Food	2 Food at home	3 Meats, poultry, fish & eggs	4 Eggs	31.5	
36 1 Food	2 Food out of home				
37 1 Housing					
38					
39					
40					